LaMOTTE COMPANY    800.344.3100  |  410.778.3100     www.lamotte.com
Instrum
entation
The 1500 Series of single test, direct reading colorimeters incorporates design advances that enhance reliability,
improve accuracy, and simplify the calibration process, all in a portable, hand-held package.
Instrument Type: Single wavelength,
direct-reading
colorimeter

DPD Powder Pop® Dispenser
To Order:
Free Chlorine Powder Pop Dispenser (Order Code 3-0032)
Total Chlorine Powder Pop Dispenser (Order Code 3-0033)
 Liquid Reagents
30 mL
(1 oz.)
Code
Ship
Code
60 mL
(2 oz.)
Code
Ship
Code
DPD 1A P-6740-G NH DPD 1A P-6740-H NH
DPD 1B P-6741-G R2 DPD 1B P-6741-H R2
DPD 3 P-6743-G NH DPD 3 P-6743-H NH
Replacement Reagents for 1500 Chlorine
Tablet Reagents
Tablet
50